
Course details

Course title
Art Practical:

Course code
Q00010874

Course date

Start: 17/09/24
End: 17/12/24

Number of classes
13 sessions

Timetable

Tue 17th Sep, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 24th Sep, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 1st Oct, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 8th Oct, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 15th Oct, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 22nd Oct, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 5th Nov, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 12th Nov, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 19th Nov, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 26th Nov, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 3rd Dec, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 10th Dec, 14:00 to 16:00
Tue 17th Dec, 14:00 to 16:00

Tutor
Janice Parfoot

Fee range

Free to £109.20



How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Leaholme (Chichester)
18 Gilmore Road
Chichester
PO19 7FA

Level of study
Beginners

Course overview

Do you enjoy art, but cannot usually gain access to art classes? The Reaching Out Programme is for adults with
extra support needs who would like the opportunity to complete a number of exciting and accessible projects in a
relaxed, friendly and supportive environment.

Course description

This course gives students, including those who otherwise cannot get access to art classes, the opportunity to
experiment with a range of materials and techniques and complete a number of exciting projects in drawing and
painting.

The course, which is run by a highly experienced tutor, is open to beginners as well as those looking to improve
their skills.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?



All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/arts-crafts/arts/17-september-art-practical


